Digital Code Switch
DP Series
DP – the market leading digital code switch – series are designed for use in wide range of industrial
instruments.
Outline
● High reliability with double gold-plated sliding contacts.
● Eco friendly:
   1) Low cost and lesser parts by VA design

Dimensions (mm)
DPN/DPP DPN/DPP with Connector CB DPN/DPP with Connector CS
Part Number Designation
DP P 01 0 20 J 20 Ｒ CB
Switch Model Connector Options
Length of the Shaft
Step Angle
Shape of the Shaft
Starting Position
End Position
Codes
N: Non Waterproof
P: Waterproof
None: No Connector Attached
CB: Vertically Attached
CS: Horizontally Attached
16:  16mm
20:  20mm
H:  13.85°
J:  15°
N:  30°
L:  20°
S:  27.69° R:  Round01: Real Binary
02: Complimentary Binary
03: Real Gray
04: Complimentary Gray
Step Angle Range of the Staring/End Positions
H 13.85° 0 ～ 25
J 15° 0 ～ 23
N 30° 0 ～ 11
L 20° 0 ～ 17
S 27.69° 0 ～ 12